

Colman's Original English Mustard 100 g

Ingredients

Water, MUSTARD flour (21%), sugar, salt, WHEAT flour, turmeric, citric acid, stabiliser (xanthan gum)

Allergens

CONTAINS: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MUSTARD

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per Serving
Energy Values	813 (KJ) / 195 (Kcal)	41 (KJ) / 10 (Kcal)
Fat	12g	0.6g
(of which Saturates)	0.7g	<0.1g
Carbohydrate	13g	0.7g
(of which Sugars)	13g	0.7g
Fibre		
Protein	6.8g	<0.5g
Sodium		
Salt	8.5g	0.43g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Colman's
EAN: 50147311
English Mustard

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Keep in a cool, dry place.
After opening keep refrigerated and use within 3 months. Do not freeze.

Manufacturer Address

Unilever UK,
Freepost ADM3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.